

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent, PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22674 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suryanaryan singh
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.14029-14031/2011 service is complete in all the I.As.
List the I.As before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate
orders. Await orders.

In SLP(C)No.22674/2012 Mr. Kuldip Singh, advocate takes notice for
respondent No.1. Granted four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and
counter affidavit. List the matter on 5.12.2012.

|
|s | | (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar |