

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 20-22 & 23-25/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14029-14031/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2011 in CWP No.1702/1994,LPA
No.471/2011,LPA No.472/2011,LPA No.476/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALOOK SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.
Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays that she may be
permitted to withdraw these I.As. Nos. 20 to 25.
The applications are accordingly dismissed as withdrawn.
List the matters before the Court.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER