

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

Nos.14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional affidavit and vacation of status quo and interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22674/2012

(With office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25310/2013

(With office Report)

Date : 09/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For the parties

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, AOR

Mr. Surjit Singh S., Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel for t

he

respondents.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

RASHMI DHYANI

Date: 2016.05.10

Call after two weeks.

17:21:08 IST

Reason:

(RASHMI DHYANI)

SR.P.A.

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER