

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.No. 101143 of 2019 (application for deletion of proforma Respondent Nos. 2 to 6) in SLP(C) No. 25310/2013 is to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25310/2013 (IV-B)

(I.A.No. 101143 of 2019 (application for deletion of proforma Respondent Nos. 2 to 6) to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers

IA No. 101143/2019 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES)

Date : 16-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Ms. Kaveri Vats, Adv
Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel prays for deletion of proforma respondent Nos. 2-6. The deletion is permitted at the risk of the Petitioner.

(MANASWINI DEVI SHARMA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

