

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14029-14031/2011

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for IA No. 58130/2011 - I.A. NOS. 4-6 (APPL FOR
VACATION OF STATUS QUE)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.22674/2012 (IV-B)

S.L.P.(C) No.25310/2013 (IV-B)

Date : 01-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anusha Nagarajan, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 Mr P S Patwalia, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner states that he would wish to controvert the contents of the affidavit dated 19 July 2021 filed by the State of Punjab.
- 2 List the Special Leave Petitions on 16 September 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master